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January 2024
T
Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Monday, 8 January Economic and Financial Committee (EFC)

Eurogroup Working Group (EWG)
Tuesday, 9 January Executive Board

Wednesday, 10 January Bellagio Group meeting

Thursday, 11 January Bellagio Group meeting

Friday, 12 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) — bimonthly meetings —
teleconference

Monday, 15 January Meeting with Belgian Presidency of the Council of the European

Union, Mr Steven Costers, on the economic and financial priorities
of the Belgian Presidency

Meeting with Polish Minister of Finance, Mr Andrzej Domanski, and
Deputy Minister of Finance, Mr Pawet Karbownik, on the latest
economic and financial developments

Eurogroup
Tuesday, 16 January Executive Board

Meeting with Vice-President of the European Investment Bank
(EIB), Mr Ambroise Fayolle, on institutional cooperation

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with Head of the BIS Innovation Hub Eurosystem Centre,
Mr Raphael Auer, on innovation in the area of payments

Ninth meeting of the Euro Cyber Resilience Board for pan-
European Financial Infrastructures — introductory remarks on “One
step ahead: protecting the cyber resilience of financial
infrastructures”

Thursday, 18 January High-Level Task Force on Digital Euro
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Friday, 19 January

Tuesday, 23 January
Wednesday, 24 January

Thursday, 25 January

Tuesday, 30 January

Wednesday, 31 January

Dinner with Deputy Secretary of the US Treasury, Mr Wally
Adeyemo, US Consul General in Frankfurt, Mr Norman Thatcher
Scharpf, US Assistant Secretary for Financial Markets, Mr Josh
Frost, Deputy General Counsel at the US Treasury, Mr Eric
Nguyen, and the Office of the Legal Adviser of the US Department
of State, Mr Steven Fabry, on the latest economic and financial
developments

Executive Board
Governing Council
Governing Council

Participation in a ceremony to mark International Holocaust
Remembrance Day

Executive Board

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Cross-Border Payments
Coordination Group — teleconference

Meeting with the Bank of Korea, Mr Yoon-Je Cho, Member of the
Monetary Policy Board, and Mr Yongbok Kim, Chief
Representative of the Representative Office in Frankfurt, on global
economic developments

Meeting with European Payments Council (EPC), on retail
payments — teleconference
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